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Anlage

Im Gdédelmann, 71297 Ménsheim

Sportwart/in
Hollinger, Boris

T 0151 11765156 b.k.hollinger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Reschke, Melanie

T 015170619784 mreschke@hotmail.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Horst Kaser; T 07044910033

m 015120318609; horst.kaeser@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kuhnle, Hans
Stopp, Wolfgang
Hochmuth, Klaus
Fischer, Thomas
Philippin, Armin
Drees, Dieter
Weiner, Herbert
Knddler, Heinrich
Schimazek, Klaus
Tschiesche, Hugo
Schreiber, Rolf

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Scholl, Adolf
Bauser, Dieter
Késer, Horst
Wattig, Gunter
Becker, Bernd
Kusardi, Limbo
Gurtler, Gerhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14950650
15052051
15251228
14750592
14404800
14550691
14704790
14150587
14250573
14550430
13750910

15150893
15050652
15350682
15350683
15250910
14750593
15153053

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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